



CLOCSA

Construction Logistics and Community Safety – Australia

Fee and Charges for Auditors



Fee and Charges for Auditors

Auditor fees are currently finalized and itemised below.

Description	Fee	Comments
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Application and Assessment fee for Auditor Registration 	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> \$250.00 	Please refer Auditor Reporting
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Auditor Annual Registration Fee 	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> \$750.00 	
Audit Description	Fees Paid to Auditor	Comments
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Daily Rate for Audits (per site) This fee is also paid for re-visits (per site) Report writing is included in the daily rate 	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> \$1,300.00 	Plus Travel Costs as agreed by Client. Auditor invoices Client independent of CLOCS-A
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Online assessment fee (Year 2) 	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> \$350.00 	Per site
<p>Auditor Reporting:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> 1 Site 2 or more Sites Combined Transport and Construction Sites (1 site) Combined Transport and Construction Sites (2 or more sites) 	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> \$200.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 	Auditor reporting includes application review before entry audit as well and final review before submission.
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Non-Compliance Review online 	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> \$130.00 	Non-Compliance on review of online assessment following a Corrective Action Plan (this applies at the 12-month review, not the initial audit).



Multi-Site Discounts

Discounts are available for Multi-sites. These discounts apply to Construction, Transport and Combined Construction and Transport sites.

Construction/ Transport/ Combined Tier	% Discount on Fee	Estimated Days Needed
0 - 1 Site	0%	1
2 - 3 Sites	0%	2
4 - 7 Sites	5%	3
8 Plus sites	10%	4+

